Numero  Camions

CE 0014 MD
AV 7288 MD
CE 0091 MD
AJ 4974 MD
BV 8598 MD

Date

14/10/2024
14/10/2024
27/11/2024
28/11/2024
24/12/2024

Nature Observation Capacité Manquant

Capacité Restant

Prix

Montant totale

Paiement

Réliquat

Statut

Paiements Date

Motif

580 XOF 26 042 000 XOF 26 042 000 XOF 0 XOF Payé 20000 000 XOF | 14/10/2024|Ecobank

27 000 260 26 740 640 XOF 17 113 600 XOF 17 113 600 XOF 0 XOF Payé 10 000 000 XOF | 17/10/2024|Ecobank
45 000 100 44 900 650 XOF 29 185 000 XOF 29 185 000 XOF 0 XOF Payé 10 000 000 XOF | 22/10/2024 [BMS

45 000 480 44 520 650 XOF 28 938 000 XOF 28 938 000 XOF 0 XOF Payé 30 000 000 XOF | 21/11/2024|Ecobank

45 000 100 44 900 615 XOF 27 613 500 XOF 15000 000 XOF | 12 613 500 XOF Partiel 16 000 000 XOF | 02/12/2024 [Ecobank
7000000 XOF | 12/12/2024|BMS

5120000 XOF | 17/12/2024|Ecobank

15000 000 XOF | 28/12/2024|Espéces

Montant total

Montant Payé

Réliquat

128 892 100 XOF

116 278 600 XOF

12 613 500 XOF



